
Chicago (8-7-1) -vs- Wheaton (Ill.) (17-0-1)
10/29/1997 at Wheaton, IL ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 4:56 (YELLOW), #18 Greg Wasson (WHEATON)   

Date: 10/29/1997
Attendance: 600
Stadium:
Officials: Referee, Tom Landi   Asst. Referee, Jim Egeberg   Jim
Brotsas   Scorer, UChicago Maroons   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Chicago 0 0 0
Wheaton (Ill.) 2 0 2

Chicago 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 David Collar 0 0 0 0 0
2 Brooks Cowan 1 0 0 0 0
3 David Driscoll 1 0 0 0 0
4 Evan Persky 2 0 0 0 0
11 Tom Collar 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jon Malinoski 2 0 0 0 0
14 Scott Wheaton 0 0 0 0 0
15 Alex Adams 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mike Berdik 0 0 0 0 0
22 Israel Roberts 0 0 0 0 0
24 Matt Saelzler 1 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM Team 0 4 0 0 0
7 Blake Eldridge 0 0 0 0 0
10 Vladimir Gecelovsky 1 0 0 0 0
26 Jason Mohktarian 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 4 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 David Collar 90:00 2 10

Totals 2 10

Wheaton (Ill.) 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Steve Morad 0 0 0 0 0
2 Skip Brown 1 0 0 1 0
4 Joe Jerele 2 0 0 0 0
6 David Foulk 1 0 0 0 0
7 Scott Brown 1 0 0 0 0
9 Eric Taylor 1 1 1 0 0
11 Chris Allen 0 0 0 0 0
12 Rob Mouw 8 1 1 0 0
14 Chris Rauh 3 0 0 0 0
17 Eric Brown 8 0 0 1 0
18 Greg Wasson 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM Team 0 10 0 0 0
5 Neil Miamen 0 0 0 0 0
8 Jake Declute 1 0 0 0 0
10 Nate Bowman 1 0 0 0 0
13 Tim Ryan 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jeremy McClements 2 0 0 0 0

Totals 29 12 2 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Steve Morad 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Chicago 8 0 8
Wheaton (Ill.) 29 0 29

Saves By Period
Chicago 10 0 10
Wheaton (Ill.) 4 0 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Chicago 1 0 1
Wheaton (Ill.) 7 0 7

Fouls By Period
Chicago 12 0 12
Wheaton (Ill.) 17 0 17

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

17:46
WHEA
TON Rob Mouw Eric Brown Diagonal ball to 1 on 1 with Keeper

31:36
WHEA
TON Eric Taylor Skip Brown Cross from Left
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